TOWN OF REDINGTON BEACH

SWIMMING POOL PERMIT APPLICATION

CHECKLIST
Address
Permit No.
SOURCE REQUIREMENT
SUBMITTAL
LOCATION
Gulf-front
6-234(a) CCCL
Foundation
Side
Side
Intracoastal
6-234(b) Seawall
Foundation
Side
Side
Interior
6-234(c) Rear
Foundation
Side
Side
Seawall Exception
6-234(d) Engineer's Certificate
HEIGHT
(Above-ground pools)
6-235 Waterfront
Non-waterfront
FENCE
Material
Gates Open Outwards
Height

POOL/SPA SAFETY ACT FORM
POOL EQUIPMENT

DUKE CLEARANCE
IMPERVIOUS SURFACE RATIO
SAFETY FEATURES *

8515.27 (e) F.S. Pool Alarm

§515.27 F.S. ) Pool Barrier
FBC R4501.17) 4'High

No Gaps

Location

Gates

Walls

Not Climbable
Pool Cover
Exit Alarm
Door Latches

*SUBJECT TO DETAILED REVIEW BY B.O.

20

7.5
7.5'

12

7.5
7.5'

5

7.5'
7.5'

STATUS

RB Pool
B


https://library.municode.com/fl/redington_beach/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=PTIICOOR_CH6BUBURE_ARTVIIISWPO_S6-234LO
https://library.municode.com/fl/redington_beach/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=PTIICOOR_CH6BUBURE_ARTVIIISWPO_S6-234LO
https://library.municode.com/fl/redington_beach/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=PTIICOOR_CH6BUBURE_ARTVIIISWPO_S6-234LO
https://library.municode.com/fl/redington_beach/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=PTIICOOR_CH6BUBURE_ARTVIIISWPO_S6-234LO
https://library.municode.com/fl/redington_beach/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=PTIICOOR_CH6BUBURE_ARTVIIISWPO_S6-235MAHE
http://www.leg.state.fl.us/statutes/index.cfm?App_mode=Display_Statute&URL=0500-0599/0515/Sections/0515.27.html
http://www.leg.state.fl.us/statutes/index.cfm?App_mode=Display_Statute&URL=0500-0599/0515/Sections/0515.27.html
https://up.codes/viewer/florida/fl-residential-code-2017/chapter/45/private-swimming-pools#R4501.17

